
BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
 

09-0005 Replacement of Mavir Heating and Cooling Wall Pacs  

Wednesday March 11, 2009 

 

Vendor Name Total 

Artisan Inc. $71,392.35 

Larson Sheet Metal $22,555.00 

Equipment Service Professionals, Inc. $43932.84 No Economizer      $51,746.54 With Economizer 

T J Ader Bros. Construction Inc. $64,410.00 

 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

09-0038 Elgin Sweeper Parts 
Wednesday March 18, 2009 

 

Vendor Name: Standard Equipment Company

ITEM  DESCRIPTION ESTIMATED 
QUANTITY 

PERCENT 
DISCOUNT FROM 

LIST PRICE 
COLUMN 

EXTENSION AFTER PERCENT 
CALCULATION 

1 
Street sweeper OEM repair 
parts for Elgin Brand Street 
Sweepers. 

$13,000.00 10%  $11,700.00

2 
Street sweeper aftermarket 
repair parts for Elgin Brand 
Street Sweepers. 

$3000.00 5%  $2,850.00

   TOTAL BID $14,550.00 

 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

09-0038 Elgin Sweeper Parts 
Wednesday March 18, 2009 

 

Vendor Name: Lacal Equipment Company, Inc.

ITEM  DESCRIPTION ESTIMATED 
QUANTITY 

PERCENT 
DISCOUNT FROM 

LIST PRICE 
COLUMN 

EXTENSION AFTER PERCENT 
CALCULATION 

1 
Street sweeper OEM repair 
parts for Elgin Brand Street 
Sweepers. 

$13,000.00  % No Bid 

2 
Street sweeper aftermarket 
repair parts for Elgin Brand 
Street Sweepers. 

$3000.00 40%  

   TOTAL BID  

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

09-0038 Elgin Sweeper Parts 
Wednesday March 18, 2009 

 

Vendor Name: Old Dominion Brush (O D B) Co.

ITEM  DESCRIPTION ESTIMATED 
QUANTITY 

PERCENT 
DISCOUNT FROM 

LIST PRICE 
COLUMN 

EXTENSION AFTER PERCENT 
CALCULATION 

1 
Street sweeper OEM repair 
parts for Elgin Brand Street 
Sweepers. 

$13,000.00  % No Bid 

2 
Street sweeper aftermarket 
repair parts for Elgin Brand 
Street Sweepers. 

$3000.00 22%  $2340.00

   TOTAL BID $2340.00 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 
IFB 

09-0037 Vehicle Paints and Body Shop Products 

Wednesday, March 25, 2009 

Vendor Name: Auto Color Inc 

Item  Description Est. Qty. 
Percent –Discount From 
Shop Price List Column 

Extension 
After Percent Calculation 

1. P.P.G Paint & Related Products (Manufactured by  
P.P.G. Industries, Inc.) catalog: PPG Finishes Alpha-
Numerical Listing Shop Price List dated 
November 3, 2008 $10,000.00  -24%  $7,600.00

     

Item  Description Est. Qty. 
Percent –Discount From 
Billing Unit Column 

Extension 
After Percent Calculation 

2. 3-M Automotive Aftermarket Products catalog Automotive 
Aftermarket Products Suggested Dealer and User Net 
Costs dated August 25, 2008 

 

$4,000.00  -35%  $2,600.00

  TOTAL BID $10,200.00

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
09-0037 Vehicle Paints and Body Shop Products 

Wednesday, March 25, 2009 

Vendor Name: Progressive Industries Inc 

Item  Description Est. Qty. 
Percent –Discount From 
Shop Price List Column 

Extension 
After Percent Calculation 

1. P.P.G Paint & Related Products (Manufactured by  
P.P.G. Industries, Inc.) catalog: PPG Finishes Alpha-
Numerical Listing Shop Price List dated 
November 3, 2008 $10,000.00  30%  $7,000.00

     

Item  Description Est. Qty. 
Percent –Discount From 
Billing Unit Column 

Extension 
After Percent Calculation 

2. 3-M Automotive Aftermarket Products catalog Automotive 
Aftermarket Products Suggested Dealer and User Net 
Costs dated August 25, 2008 

 

$4,000.00  23%  $3,080.00

  TOTAL BID $10,080.00

 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
09-0037 Vehicle Paints and Body Shop Products 

Wednesday, March 25, 2009 

Vendor Name: Portage Auto Parts Inc 

Item  Description Est. Qty. 
Percent –Discount From 
Shop Price List Column 

Extension 
After Percent Calculation 

1. P.P.G Paint & Related Products (Manufactured by  
P.P.G. Industries, Inc.) catalog: PPG Finishes Alpha-
Numerical Listing Shop Price List dated 
November 3, 2008 $10,000.00  25%   No Bid

     

Item  Description Est. Qty. 
Percent –Discount From 
Billing Unit Column 

Extension 
After Percent Calculation 

2. 3-M Automotive Aftermarket Products catalog Automotive 
Aftermarket Products Suggested Dealer and User Net 
Costs dated August 25, 2008 

 

$4,000.00  30%   No Bid

   TOTAL BID

 
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
 

09-0056R Bench Upholstery 

Wednesday March 25, 2009 

 

Vendor Name Total 

Tamayi Kristi $20.700.00 

Alert It Solutions $9,774.00 

Resource One $11,981.30 

  

  

  

  

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/

	09-0037 Vehicle Paints and Body Shop Products.pdf
	Extension
	Extension
	Extension
	Extension
	Extension
	Extension




